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30. toukokuuta 2017
JYTASE Golf 2017

TULOSLISTA

	Sija
	Nimi
	Seura
	HCP
	PHCP
	Pariin
	R1
	Total
	Määritys



	[bookmark: _GoBack]1
	SEPPÄNEN, Jukka
	Muuramen Golfseura
	4,7
	0
	+8
	80
	80
	

	2
	LOUKKOLA, Reima
	Muuramen Golfseura
	7,5
	0
	+11
	83
	83
	

	3
	PAKARINEN, Mikko
	Jyväs-Golf
	9,3
	0
	+13
	85
	85
	

	4
	KRÖGER, Jari
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	7,4
	0
	+16
	88
	88
	

	5
	AARNOS, Markku
	Muuramen Golfseura
	11,3
	0
	+17
	89
	89
	

	6
	KUIVALAINEN, Pekka
	Vaasan Golf
	14,2
	0
	+19
	91
	91
	

	7
	TIKKANEN, Anssi
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	18,5
	0
	+20
	92
	92
	

	8
	LAITINEN, Kimmo
	Muuramen Golfseura
	10,4
	0
	+21
	93
	93
	HCP

	9
	EKONEN, Aimo
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	13,8
	0
	+21
	93
	93
	HCP

	10
	UJULA, Hannu
	Tuusulan Golfklubi
	14,8
	0
	+21
	93
	93
	

	11
	SAVOLIN, Reijo
	Jyväs-Golf
	15,4
	0
	+22
	94
	94
	

	12
	WENNSTRÖM, Olli-Pekka
	Muuramen Golfseura
	15,5
	0
	+23
	95
	95
	

	13
	VESTERINEN, Kimmo
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	8,8
	0
	+24
	96
	96
	HCP

	14
	HYTTINEN, Timo
	Jyväs-Golf
	12,7
	0
	+24
	96
	96
	HCP

	15
	LAMBERG, Janne
	Hattula Golf
	18,6
	0
	+24
	96
	96
	

	16
	LUUKKONEN, Paavo
	Muuramen Golfseura
	15,6
	0
	+25
	97
	97
	HCP

	17
	AARTOLAHTI, Tuomo
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	19,5
	0
	+25
	97
	97
	

	18
	AHVENJÄRVI, Hannu
	Muuramen Golfseura
	5,0
	0
	+26
	98
	98
	HCP

	19
	MELVILLE, Tony
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	11,7
	0
	+26
	98
	98
	

	20
	KIISKILÄ, Jaakko
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	12,0
	0
	+27
	99
	99
	HCP

	21
	LAURIO, Markus
	Muuramen Golfseura
	12,6
	0
	+27
	99
	99
	

	22
	LAITINEN, Marko
	Hattula Golf
	13,1
	0
	+28
	100
	100
	

	23
	LEHTONEN, Jani
	Muuramen Golfseura
	20,2
	0
	+31
	103
	103
	

	24
	JÄMSEN, Risto
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	12,0
	0
	+32
	104
	104
	HCP

	25
	ASPINEN, Juha
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	17,1
	0
	+32
	104
	104
	HCP

	26
	PAKKANEN, Toimi
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	20,3
	0
	+32
	104
	104
	HCP

	27
	JÄÄSKELÄINEN, Samuli
	Jyväs-Golf
	20,5
	0
	+32
	104
	104
	HCP

	28
	HYVÄRINEN, Teijo
	Muuramen Golfseura
	25,9
	0
	+32
	104
	104
	

	29
	PITKÄNEN, Risto
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	22,2
	0
	+34
	106
	106
	

	30
	VESTERINEN, Kyösti
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	18,4
	0
	+35
	107
	107
	

	31
	ARPONEN, Pasi
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	27,7
	0
	+36
	108
	108
	

	32
	HELANEN, Antti
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	25,4
	0
	+39
	111
	111
	

	33
	HOLMSTRÖM, Jussi
	Jyväs-Golf
	29,9
	0
	+40
	112
	112
	

	34
	POUTIAINEN, Jukka
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	22,0
	0
	+44
	116
	116
	

	35
	REPO, Mauri
	Muuramen Golfseura
	28,8
	0
	+47
	119
	119
	

	36
	NYYSSÖNEN, Kari
	Revontuli Golf
	31,1
	0
	+51
	123
	123
	

	37
	BASTMAN, Timo
	Jyväs-Golf
	22,1
	0
	+55
	127
	127
	

	NR
	LOUKUSA, Erkki
	Tahkon Golfseura
	13,8
	0
	+22
	
	
	

	NR
	TIIHONEN, Tommi
	Muuramen Golfseura
	14,2
	0
	+24
	
	
	

	NR
	VIINANEN, Heimo
	Jyväs-Golf
	12,7
	0
	+26
	
	
	

	NR
	LINNAVIRTA, Heikki
	Jyväs-Golf
	15,4
	0
	+29
	
	
	HCP

	NR
	HELKOVAARA, Urpo
	Muuramen Golfseura
	19,7
	0
	+29
	
	
	HCP

	NR
	HOKKANEN, Heikki
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	20,2
	0
	+29
	
	
	

	NR
	ELONHEIMO, Pekka
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	21,0
	0
	+30
	
	
	

	NR
	HEIKKILÄ, Olli
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	15,1
	0
	+32
	
	
	

	NR
	ERIKSSON, Esko
	Revontuli Golf
	22,1
	0
	+33
	
	
	

	NR
	NISSINEN, Harri
	Revontuli Golf
	22,1
	0
	+38
	
	
	

	NR
	HELIN, Esko
	Muuramen Golfseura
	17,8
	0
	+39
	
	
	HCP

	NR
	HYVÄRINEN, Ria
	Muuramen Golfseura
	29,4
	0
	+39
	
	
	

	NR
	LEHTORANTA, Timo
	Jyväs-Golf
	32,0
	0
	+45
	
	
	

	NR
	KUJALA, Reijo
	Jyväs-Golf
	36,0
	0
	+59
	
	
	

	NR
	HOSIO, Samuli
	Muuramen Golfseura
	13,7
	0
	+17
	
	
	

	NR
	BLOM, Jari
	Jyväs-Golf
	30,3
	0
	+33
	
	
	

	NR
	YLINEN, Seppo
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	26,3
	0
	+43
	
	
	HCP

	NR
	SUONPERÄ, Juha
	Jyväs-Golf
	36,0
	0
	+43
	
	
	

	NR
	NIEMI, Olavi
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	29,9
	0
	+46
	
	
	

	NR
	VÄISÄNEN, Harri
	Laukaan Peurunkagolf
	24,2
	0
	+34
	
	
	

	NR
	PAASU, Marko
	Aulangon Golfklubi
	26,0
	0
	+37
	
	
	

	NR
	KOLARI, Marko
	Muuramen Golfseura
	27,8
	0
	+39
	
	
	

	NR
	LAHTINEN, Matti
	Muuramen Golfseura
	32,6
	0
	+34
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